Pumps suitable tp pump drainage waters and from
construction sites waters.
These pumps can operate with a minimum head of
water (see data sheet) or completely submerged.
They are suitable for pumping rainwaters,
groundwaters, canal or mine waters (excluding
ATEX environments), waters from construction
sites or waters containing mostly sand and mud.

A
C
 B
D
205
Discharge
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
•
HD.100.110.2T 3~400 11,0 24,0 DOL • •
F240
HD.100.85.2T 1~230 8,5 18,5 DOL •
HD.100.55.2T 3~400 5,5 11,0 DOL • •
F150
HD.100.37.2T 1~230 3,7 8,5 DOL • •
- ECL -
ELECTRONIC
1 Pump 2 Pumps
E

-2
4
5
E
C
0
0
0
0
8
7
3CS000007
Level switch for sewage
Interrupteur de niveau pour eaux usées
Interruptor de nivel para aguas residuales
HD.150.85.2T 3~400 8,5 18,5 S/D • •
M
o
to
r
Pumps
Alim.
[V]
P2
[KW]
In
[A]
Start.
Avviamento
HD.150.110.2T 3~400 11,0 24,0 S/D
HD.150_F240
Impeller
H
F